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For more event information call  Pokagon State Park Office at 260-833-2012.  

Or for more information on Indiana State Park special events, visit the DNR 

webpage: www.IN.gov/dnr  

 

 

Date and Time Event Location 

Thursday, January 1, 2015  

⇒ 1pm 
 

Sunday, January 25, 2015 thru 

Friday January 30, 2015 

 
 

Saturday, May 16, 2015 

 

 

 

 
 

Wednesday, June 24, 2015  

⇒ 7:30pm 
 

Saturday, July 4, 2015  

⇒  10:00pm 
 

Sunday July 26, 2015  

⇒  9:30am to noon 

 
 

Saturday, August 8, 2015  

⇒ 7:30pm to Midnight 
 

Saturday-Sunday, Aug. 8-9, 2015 

⇒  11am to 5pm 
 

Saturday, September 26, 2015 

 
 

Sunday, September 27, 2015 

 
 

 

Saturday, October 24, 2015  

⇒ 7pm and 8:30pm 
 

Saturday, October 31, 2015 

First Day Hike  

 
 

Potawatomi Inn Road Scholar 

for Fee and prior registration vis-

it: www.roadscholar.org 
 

Pokagon’s 9th Annual Tri-Fort 

Triathlon/ and 5th Annual Steve 

Parker ALS 5K Benefit Run Fee 

and prior registration required. 

Visit: www.teamtrifort.com 
 

Fort Wayne Philharmonic  

Patriotic Pops Concert 
 

Fireworks by the Lake James 

Association 
 

Civilian Conservation Corps 

62nd Annual Open House &  

Reunion 
 

All-Night Star Spectacular 

 
 

Sand Sculpture Demonstration 

 
 

Autumn Harvest Hoedown 

 
 

Seaplane Splash In 

 
 

 

Ghost Tales and other Stories of 

the Season 
 

Halloween campsite decorating 

contest and trick or treating 

Begins at Potawatomi Inn 

 
 

 Potawatomi Inn  

 

 
 

CCC Shelter 

 

 

 

 
 

Potawatomi Inn Lawn (rain location: 

Angola High School) 
 

View from the Potawatomi Inn Lawn 

 
 

In the Nature Center Auditorium 

 

 
 

Special star, planet and moon gazing 

in front of the CCC shelter. 
 

On the Main Beach 

 
 

Square dancing in the main beach 

parking lot  
 

View planes, and visit with pilots on 

the inn lawn.  

www.seaplanepilots.org/inspa 
 

7pm Parents with young children 

8:30pm older children and adults 
 

Held in the campgrounds.  


